

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M K HANJURA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No(s). 6293/2013

DHANI RAM Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for permission to file additional documents and office report)

WITH

SLP(Crl) No. 4584/2013

SLP(Crl) No. 4587/2013

SLP(Crl) No. 4654/2013

(With appln.(s) for permission to file additional documents and Office Report)

Date : 29/10/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Aviral Shukla,adv.
Mr. Nirnimesh Dube,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Darpan Bhuyon,adv.
Mr. C. D. Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The office report is that service report from the Trial Court has not been received as yet in all the matters. A reminder shall be issued.

List again on 13.01.2015.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Sushma Kumari Bajaj
Date: 2014.10.31
16:10:55 IST
Reason:

(M K HANJURA)
Registrar